

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 16 of 2025****SATADAL DEVNATH *versus* INCOME TAX OFFICER****Order Sheet**

08/10/2025	Dr. Shiv Kumar Shrivastava, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Counsel for the Respondent. List this case in the next week for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	