



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 16 of 2025

Satadal Devnath **Versus** Income Tax Officer

29/10/2025	Mr. Soumitra Kesharwani, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Nikhilesh Begani, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Vijay Chawla, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Amit Choudhary, learned counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to argue the matter. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
U.K. Raju	